

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CONTE M P T P E T I T I O N (C) NO.39 OF 2006
IN
Civil Appeal No.2127/ 1999

C O M M E R I C I A L T A X O F F I C E R

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

K. K. M O D I

Respondent(s)

WITH

Cont.Pet.(C)No.40/2006 IN C.A.No.2126 / 1999; and
Cont.Pet.(C)No.41/2006 IN C.A.No.2123 / 1999.

Date: 23/02 / 2 009 These Petitions were mentioned today.

C O R A M :

HON' B L E M R. J U S T I C E S.B. S I N H A

HON' B L E D R. J U S T I C E M U K U N D A K A M S H A R M A

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Gopal Subramonium, ASG
Mr. Manoj Saxena, Adv. for
Mr. T.V.George, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajan Narain, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after Holi vacation.

(Subhash Chander)
A.R.- cum-P.S.

(Pushap Lata Bhardwaj)
Court Master